ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Rogers, Neil E.

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/25/2020
10/4/2018
8/7/2017
11/9/2015
12/15/2014
10/15/2013
10/10/2012
10/18/2011

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)

Barris, Caleb B.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Smith, David M.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Thomas, James D

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

4/27/2021

3/5/2019
12/1/2017
5/19/2015
4/28/2014
5/14/2013

5/7/2012

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne
Winkle, Bobby D.
Barris, Caleb B.

Thomas, James D

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/8/2020
8/14/2019
5/17/2018
2/4/2016
2/4/2015

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Riley, Luther Roy
Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.

4/22/2025 3:19 AM

Tech ID: nrogers

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2418

Sample ID
9625242002250840

9625241810020920
9630711708071328
9625741511091030
9625241412150830
9620461310151330
9625241210100840
9620031110180950

Sample ID
9625242104270930

9625241903050830
9625241712010730
9622411505191515
9621531404280820
9625741305141003
9620031205070900

Sample ID
9625242012081300

9625241908140800
9625951805170900
9625741602040930
9625741502041045

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242002250840.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241810020920.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630711708071328.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741511091030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241412150830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461310151330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241210100840.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031110180950.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242104270930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241903050830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241712010730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411505191515.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531404280820.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741305141003.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031205070900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242012081300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241908140800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951805170900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741602040930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741502041045.pdf

3/12/2014

3/7/2013
3/20/2012
6/30/2010
4/21/2009

Thomas, James D
Barris, Caleb B.

Thomas, James D
Thomas, James D

Thomas, James D

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/28/2020
8/14/2019
5/17/2018

2/4/2016
2/4/2015
1/21/2014
3/7/2013

10/27/2011

7/27/2010

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Riley, Luther Roy
Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.
Thomas, James D
Barris, Caleb B.
Thomas, James D

Thomas, James D

4/22/2025 3:19 AM

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

9620031403121100
9625741303071045
9620031203201000
9620031006301315
9620030904210745

Sample ID
9625242012280900

9625241908141000
9625951805170845
9625741602040915
9625741502041015
9620031401211130
9625741303071130
9620031110271030
9620031007271030

Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031403121100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741303071045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031203201000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031006301315.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620030904210745.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242012280900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241908141000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951805170845.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741602040915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741502041015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031401211130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741303071130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031110271030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031007271030.pdf

